
SITE

63

63
100%

63
100%

3722 3759

37

0

4 4

0 0%

143

0

2

137.5

0

3

30

20

Total Programs Total Attendance 3722

Activity/Class 34 746 20%

Resource Center/ Computer Lab Use 24 136 4%

Performance 0 0 0%

Special Event 0 0 0%

Tour 0 0 0%

Senior Meals 19 802 22%

Exhibit 1 66 2%

Reception 1 15 0%

Rehearsal 1 14 0%

Rental Event 32 1558 42%

City Business 0 0 0%

Community Use 32 385 10%

Collaborations 5 119

CoSponsorships 10 353

TOTAL ARTISTS SERVED & VOLUNTEERS

TOTAL PROGRAMS & ATTENDANCE BY CATEGORIES 

Asian American Resource Center

Number of Creatives (Artists) Employeed (Free or Paid)

Number of Volunteers

SURVEYS

TOTAL ATTENDANCE

Total number of programs and events held at Museums and Cultural Centers

TOTAL NUMBER OF PROGRAMS & EVENTS

TOTAL PROGRAM HOURS

TOTAL INCIDENTS & INJURIES

Total Number of Out of Town Visitors 

(Taken from total Visits to edu & Cultural facilities)

PM #8314 Total number of Free cultural special events sponsored by Museums and 

Cultural Centers

Total number of Tourism Programs & Events sponsored by Museums and Cultural 

PM #8316  Hours of arts and cultural programming provided

PM #8465 Number of patron (participant) Injuries at museums and cultural centers

Number of facility incidents at museums and cultural centers (Reported in 

Total Number of Surveys Received

PM #8196 (Learned Something) Number of participants who increased their 

knowledge and understanding of culture, history and art

PM #8469 (Enjoyed the Program) Number of art and cultural program participants 

reporting an improved quality of life

PM #8313 Visits to educational and cultural facilities

Total Daily Drop‐In Visitors

PM #8315 Attendance at Free cultural special events sponsored by Museums and 

Cultural Centers  (Taken from total Visits to edu & Cultural facilities)

Total Number of Out of Town Visitors 

(Taken from total Daily Visits to edu & Cultural facilities)

tranv
Typewritten Text
FY 2020 (October 2019)




