FY 2020 (October 2019)

SITE Asian American Resource Center			
SURVE	:YS		
Total Number of Surveys Received		63	
PM #8196 (Learned Something) Number of participants who inc	creased their		4000/
knowledge and understanding of culture, history and art		63	100%
PM #8469 (Enjoyed the Program) Number of art and cultural pr	ogram participants		
reporting an improved quality of life	ogram participants	63	100%
reporting an improved quanty of me		03	
TOTAL ATTE	NDANCE		
PM #8313 Visits to educational and cultural facilities		3722	3759
Total Daily Drop-In Visitors		37	
PM #8315 Attendance at Free cultural special events sponsored	by Museums and	<u> </u>	
Cultural Centers (Taken from total Visits to edu & Cultural facilit	•	0	
	Out of Town Visitors		
(Taken from total Visits to edu		4	4
	Out of Town Visitors		
(Taken from total Daily Visits to edu		0	0%
(Taken from total bany visits to each	a carear ar juentices)		9,0
TOTAL NUMBER OF PRO	OGRAMS & EVENTS		
Total number of programs and events held at Museums and Cultural Centers 143		143	
PM #8314 Total number of Free cultural special events sponsored by Museums and			
Cultural Centers		0	
Total number of Tourism Programs & Events sponsored by Muse	ums and Cultural	2	
TOTAL PROGRA	AM HOURS	407.5	
PM #8316 Hours of arts and cultural programming provided		137.5	
TOTAL INCIDENT	S & INITIPIES		
TOTAL INCIDENTS & INJURIES PM #8465 Number of patron (participant) Injuries at museums and cultural centers 0			
Number of facility incidents at museums and cultural centers (Re		3	
TOTAL ARTISTS SERVE	D & VOLUNTEERS		
TOTAL ARTISTS SERVE Number of Creatives (Artists) Employeed (Free or Paid)	D & VOLUNTEERS	30	
	D & VOLUNTEERS	30 20	
Number of Creatives (Artists) Employeed (Free or Paid)	D & VOLUNTEERS		
Number of Creatives (Artists) Employeed (Free or Paid)		20	
Number of Creatives (Artists) Employeed (Free or Paid) Number of Volunteers TOTAL PROGRAMS & ATTEN	DANCE BY CATEGORII Total Programs	ES Total Attendance	3722
Number of Creatives (Artists) Employeed (Free or Paid) Number of Volunteers TOTAL PROGRAMS & ATTEN Activity/Class	DANCE BY CATEGORII Total Programs 34	ES Total Attendance 746	20%
Number of Creatives (Artists) Employeed (Free or Paid) Number of Volunteers TOTAL PROGRAMS & ATTEN Activity/Class Resource Center/ Computer Lab Use	Total Programs 34 24	ES Total Attendance 746 136	20% 4%
Number of Creatives (Artists) Employeed (Free or Paid) Number of Volunteers TOTAL PROGRAMS & ATTEN Activity/Class Resource Center/ Computer Lab Use Performance	DANCE BY CATEGORI Total Programs 34 24 0	ES Total Attendance 746 136 0	20% 4% 0%
Number of Creatives (Artists) Employeed (Free or Paid) Number of Volunteers TOTAL PROGRAMS & ATTEN Activity/Class Resource Center/ Computer Lab Use Performance Special Event	Total Programs 34 24 0	20 ES Total Attendance 746 136 0 0	20% 4% 0% 0%
Number of Creatives (Artists) Employeed (Free or Paid) Number of Volunteers TOTAL PROGRAMS & ATTEN Activity/Class Resource Center/ Computer Lab Use Performance Special Event Tour	Total Programs 34 24 0 0	20 Total Attendance 746 136 0 0	20% 4% 0% 0% 0%
Number of Creatives (Artists) Employeed (Free or Paid) Number of Volunteers TOTAL PROGRAMS & ATTEN Activity/Class Resource Center/ Computer Lab Use Performance Special Event Tour Senior Meals	Total Programs 34 24 0 0 0 19	20 ES Total Attendance 746 136 0 0 0 802	20% 4% 0% 0% 0% 22%
Number of Creatives (Artists) Employeed (Free or Paid) Number of Volunteers TOTAL PROGRAMS & ATTEN Activity/Class Resource Center/ Computer Lab Use Performance Special Event Tour Senior Meals Exhibit	Total Programs 34 24 0 0 19	20 ES Total Attendance 746 136 0 0 802 66	20% 4% 0% 0% 0% 22% 2%
Number of Creatives (Artists) Employeed (Free or Paid) Number of Volunteers TOTAL PROGRAMS & ATTEN Activity/Class Resource Center/ Computer Lab Use Performance Special Event Tour Senior Meals Exhibit Reception	Total Programs 34 24 0 0 19 1	20 ES Total Attendance 746 136 0 0 0 802 66 15	20% 4% 0% 0% 0% 22% 2% 0%
Number of Creatives (Artists) Employeed (Free or Paid) Number of Volunteers TOTAL PROGRAMS & ATTEN Activity/Class Resource Center/ Computer Lab Use Performance Special Event Tour Senior Meals Exhibit Reception Rehearsal	Total Programs 34 24 0 0 19 1	20 ES Total Attendance 746 136 0 0 0 802 66 15 14	20% 4% 0% 0% 0% 22% 2% 0% 0%
Number of Creatives (Artists) Employeed (Free or Paid) Number of Volunteers TOTAL PROGRAMS & ATTEN Activity/Class Resource Center/ Computer Lab Use Performance Special Event Tour Senior Meals Exhibit Reception Rehearsal Rental Event	Total Programs 34 24 0 0 19 1 1 1 32	20 ES Total Attendance 746 136 0 0 802 66 15 14 1558	20% 4% 0% 0% 0% 22% 2% 0% 0% 42%
Number of Creatives (Artists) Employeed (Free or Paid) Number of Volunteers TOTAL PROGRAMS & ATTEN Activity/Class Resource Center/ Computer Lab Use Performance Special Event Tour Senior Meals Exhibit Reception Rehearsal Rental Event City Business	DANCE BY CATEGORI Total Programs 34 24 0 0 19 1 1 1 32 0	20 ES Total Attendance 746 136 0 0 802 66 15 14 1558 0	20% 4% 0% 0% 0% 22% 2% 0% 0% 42% 0%
Number of Creatives (Artists) Employeed (Free or Paid) Number of Volunteers TOTAL PROGRAMS & ATTEN Activity/Class Resource Center/ Computer Lab Use Performance Special Event Tour Senior Meals Exhibit Reception Rehearsal Rental Event	Total Programs 34 24 0 0 19 1 1 1 32	20 ES Total Attendance 746 136 0 0 802 66 15 14 1558	20% 4% 0% 0% 0% 22% 2% 0% 0% 42%
Number of Creatives (Artists) Employeed (Free or Paid) Number of Volunteers TOTAL PROGRAMS & ATTEN Activity/Class Resource Center/ Computer Lab Use Performance Special Event Tour Senior Meals Exhibit Reception Rehearsal Rental Event City Business Community Use	DANCE BY CATEGORI Total Programs 34 24 0 0 19 1 1 1 32 0	20 ES Total Attendance 746 136 0 0 802 66 15 14 1558 0 385	20% 4% 0% 0% 0% 22% 2% 0% 0% 42% 0%
Number of Creatives (Artists) Employeed (Free or Paid) Number of Volunteers TOTAL PROGRAMS & ATTEN Activity/Class Resource Center/ Computer Lab Use Performance Special Event Tour Senior Meals Exhibit Reception Rehearsal Rental Event City Business	DANCE BY CATEGORII Total Programs 34 24 0 0 19 1 1 1 32 0 32	20 ES Total Attendance 746 136 0 0 802 66 15 14 1558 0	20% 4% 0% 0% 0% 22% 2% 0% 0% 42% 0%